
【男子Ｃクラス：予選リーグ①】
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【男子Ｃクラス：予選リーグ②】

つ

ぬ

に

な

2

3

1

順位

2

1

3

順位

1

3

2

順位

3

2

1

順位

1

2

3

順位

2

3

1

順位

1

2

0

負

1

0

2

得失点

+1

-1

±0

得失点

得失点

得失点

得失点

得失点

負

1

1

1

負

2

1

0

負

0

1

2

負

1

2

0

負

2

2

108

③

③

勝

1

1

1

勝

0

1

2

勝

2

1

0

勝

1

0

2

勝

1

0

2

勝

1

2

0

93

③

0

96

0

0

99

③

③

102

1

0

105

0

③

106

③

1

92

1

③

95

0

③

98

③

1

101

③

③

104

③

③

107

2

0

91

③

0

94

③

③

97

1

1

100

0

③

103

東彼杵中

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

と

て

大村なんてJr

長田ジュニア

有喜中

森山中

長田ジュニア

滑石中

かきどまりクラブ

大村なんてJr

東彼杵中

ＮＮＰ

諫早ジュニア

滑石中

郡中

かきどまりクラブ

長田ジュニア

警固中

滑石中

福田　雄太郎

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

谷田　悠馬

国本　海斗

谷本　春馬

馬場　琳太郎

東　柾吾

中田　悠晴

竹下　陽翔

松尾　聡真

下田　大介

中川　虹友

濱本　陸夢

梅本　航希

佐々木　琥汰

大塚　陸渡

渕下　遥慎

石川　欽二郎

吉田　陸斗

岡田　真幸

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

金子　晴太

田村　悠翔

東　奏佑

ＯＰＥＮ

木下　莉玖

長尾　健亮

松田　虎歩

安永　勇翔

辻　慶次郎

竹田　聖琉

梅野　翔登

中村　虹太

平山　敬一

山口　颯天

山口　陸翔

松竹　駿太

吉田　拓斗

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108



【男子Ｃクラス：決勝トーナメント】
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